ﬁ H2 -Xpress interfold hand towel

system
Think ahead.

Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel
Dispenser

Avrticle 302020

System H2 -Xpress interfold hand
towel system

Material Plastic
Length 11.6 cm

— S Width 32.2cm

Height 20.1 cm

Color White

The Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser is part
of the Elevation Design line and serves as a great alternative to
providing a stack of loose towels on the washroom counter top.
Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that
makes a lasting impression on your guests.

One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene

Upscale look and better hygiene instead of
the stacked paper towels

Compact size ideal when space is limited
or mounting not possible
www.tork.ca



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
10073286625790
1

1383 g

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286625790
1

1

28 cm

17 cm

38cm

18.21 dm3

39

179089

Carton

Pallet
7322540844597
136

136

221cm

94 cm

120 cm
2492.44 dm3

H2 -Xpress interfold hand towel system

Compatible products

Tork Universal Multifold Hand

Towel

420483

Tork Universal Multifold Hand

Towel

Tork Universal Hand Towel
Multifold

Similar products

552028 463002

Product certificates

ADA Compliant

MB538

MK518A

552528

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



